MAN
SIZE GUIDE - DOWN JACKETS

HOW TO TAKE YOUR MEASUREMENTS?

1. Chest circumference size at the widest point.
2. Measure around your waist at the widest point, just below your belly button.

3. Measure around your hips at the fullest part of your buttocks.

DOWN JACKETS

Size to order X5 S M L XL xxL

Equivalence 44/46 46/48 50 52 54/56 56
Chest circumference (cm) 87-92 92-97 97-103 103-109 109-115 115«
Center back length (cm) &7 &9 71 76 78 80

SWEATERS & CARDIGANS

Size to order XS 5 M L XL XXL

Equivalence 44/46 46/48 50 52 54/56 56
Chest circumference (cm) 87-92 92-97 @7-103 103-109 109-115 115<
Center back length {cm) 65 67 &9 71 73 75

JACKET, LEATHER, COAT*, PARKA*

Size to order XS s M L XL XXL XKL
Equivalence 44/46 46/48 50 52 54/56 56 58/60
Chest circumference 87- @7 - 103- 109- 15- 120-
92-97

{em) 92 103 109 15 120 125



SHIRTS

Size to order X5 s M L XL XXL
Meck circumference (cm) 38 39-40 iy 42-43 44 45-46
Center back length (cm) 70.5 72.5 4.5 76.5 78.5 80.5
Center back length short sleeves (cm) &67.5 69.5 /1.5 73.5 /5.5 7.5
Size to order Xs 5 M L XL XXL
Equivalence 44/46 46/48 50 52 54/56 56
Chest circumference {cm) 8§7-92 92-97 97-103 103-109 109-115 115«
Center back length {cm) &7 69 7 76 78 80
Size to order XS 5 M L XL XXL
44746 46/48 50 52 54/56 56

Equivalence

92-97 7-103 103-109 109-115 115<

Chest circumference (cm) 87-92
Center back length (cm) 65 o7 69 71 73 75
Center back length oversize fit (cm) 64 &6 &8 70 72 74
French size to order 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
US size equivalence 28 29/30 3 32/33 34 36 38
Waist circumference [cm) 73 77 81 85 89 93 97
85 87

Associated leg length (cm) 83



DENIM & JEAN

US size to
28 29 30 3 32 33 34 36 38 40
order (inches)
French size
36 36/38 38 40 40/42 42 44 46 48 50
equivalence
Waist
circumference 75 77.5 80 82.5 85 87.5 90 92.5 95 97.5
(em)
Associated
leg length L32 L34 L36
(em)
4 I >
Size to order 5 M L XL
French size equivalence 38 40 42 44
US size equivalence 30 31/32 33 34
Waist circumference (cm) 76 80 84 88
Size to order 85 90/T1 95/T.2 105/T.3
US size pants 28 29 30 3 32 33 34 36 38
French size pants 36 36/38 38 40 40/42 42 44 46 43
Size to order 5 M L XL
French size equivalence 9 10 n 12
Hand circumference (cm) 17.5-19 19.5-22 22.5-24 24.5-27



WOMEN
SIZE GUIDE

- WOMEN

HOW TO TAKE YOUR MEASUREMENTS?

1. Chest circumference size at the widest point.

2. Measure around your waist at the widest paint, just below your belly button.

3. Measure around your hips at the fullest part of your buttocks.

Size to order

Equivalence

Chest circumference (cm)

Waist size (cm)

Hip circumference (cm)

38

84-88

64-68

20-94

40

88-92

68-72

94-98

42

92-96

72-76

28-102

44

96-100

76-80

102-106



